
1
1

5
5

2
2

5

2180

2
0

0

INLET

OUTLET

REINFORCED CONCRETE BASE

BRICKWALL

ADJUST TO SITE

CONDITION

CHECKERED PLATE COVER

X

INLET

OUTLET

sony vaio
Rectangle

sony vaio
Typewritten Text
CONSTRUTION DRAWING FOR SMX 300

sony vaio
Typewritten Text

sony vaio
Line


	Sheets and Views
	Model




